—_

© © N o A W N

_— A A
hadll I Bl I

Position Other Positions Held
City Administrator

Wastewater Chief Plant Operator
Superintendent

Accounting Technician City Clerk
Accounting Technician

City Crew llI

City Crew Il

Administrative Assistant

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member-Mayor

City

Biggs
Biggs
Biggs
Biggs
Biggs
Biggs
Biggs
Biggs
Biggs
Biggs
Biggs
Biggs
Biggs

Department
Administration
Public Works
Public Works
Administration
Administration
Public Works
Public Works
Administration
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

Total Wages

$79,000
$64,770
$58,016
$43,607
$43,508
$38,611
$30,378
$7,250
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600



