	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Administrator		Biggs	Administration	\$79,000
2.	Wastewater Chief Plant Operator		Biggs	Public Works	\$64,770
3.	Superintendent		Biggs	Public Works	\$58,016
4.	Accounting Technician	City Clerk	Biggs	Administration	\$43,607
5.	Accounting Technician		Biggs	Administration	\$43,508
6.	City Crew III		Biggs	Public Works	\$38,611
7.	City Crew II		Biggs	Public Works	\$30,378
8.	Administrative Assistant		Biggs	Administration	\$7,250
9.	Council Member		Biggs	City Council	\$3,600
10.	Council Member		Biggs	City Council	\$3,600
11.	Council Member		Biggs	City Council	\$3,600
12.	Council Member		Biggs	City Council	\$3,600
13.	Council Member-Mayor		Biggs	City Council	\$3,600